
14-25-400-005

MKB 12/13/15
NEW MTL ROOF 
ON DWLG

Pin: 14-25-400-005
Sale Date: 06/21/19
Sale Price: $300,000
Acres: 8.34 Net
Classification: Rural Residential



 Buena Vista County Assessor Tue, 7/9/2019, 11:43 AM
Deed:
Contract:

JACKSON DONALD D,JACKSON PHYLLIS I Map Area:
Route:

HAYES-RES
915-004-540

-
RURAL / RESIDENTIAL

Tax Dist: STORM LAKE HAYES
Plat Page:

Lister/Date: LF, 07/14/2008

InspectedEntry Status:
CID#: 0935375

Page     1WORKING

Review/Date: TG, 12/04/2008

25-90-37 STORM LAKE HAYES PT SE SELegal:

DBA:

Checks/Tags:

MLS: Subdiv: [NONE]

PDF+PIN: 011+14-25-400-005
1285 650TH ST, STORM LAKE

Land
Side 2Side 1Land Basis Front Rear SF AcresR. Lot

Site-Excess 1.000
Excess 1 7.340
Sub Total 363,290.40 8.340

Grand Total 8.340363,290.40
 Street Utilities Zoning Land Use

Site-Excess Gravel Septic / Well Not Applicable Non Applicable
Building PermitsSales Values

Reason$ Amount $ AmountRecordingNUTCDate Date Number Tag

191523 $300,00006/21/2019 D0
 $112,50012/30/1985 D22
 $112,50011/19/1980 C0
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GarageAdditionPlumbingFinishRes. Structure

Year Built

EFA / EFYr

Style

AreaSF/TLA

Condition

Basement

Heat

No Bsmt Flr.

AC

Attic

Ttl Rooms Above #

Ttl Rooms Below #

Living Qtrs. W/ Walk-o

Foundation

Exterior Walls

Roof

Interior Finish

Flooring

Bedrooms Above #

Bedrooms Below #

975

6
4 2

2

Floor/Wall #

Pipeless #

Hand Fired (Y/N)

Space Heat #

0
0

No
0

Full Bath
Shower Stall Bath
Toilet Room
Lavatory
Water Closet
Sink
Shower Stall/Tub
Mtl St Sh Bath

Water Only w/Sink
Hot Tub
Bidet
Fbgls Service Sink
Urinal
Sauna
W'Pool Bath w/Shower
Water Only
No Tub/Shower

Mtl Stall Shower
No Bathroom
Wet Bar
Whirlpool Bathroom
Whirlpool Tub
No Hot Water Tank
No Plumbing
Sewer & Water Only

1
1

1

1
1

Addition

Year Built

EFA

EFA Year

Style

Area (SF)

Condition

Bsmt (SF)

NoBsmt Flr(SF)

Heat

AC

Attic (SF) Qtrs AC (SF)

Qtrs Over (SF)

Qtrs Over

Bsmt (SF)

Condition

EFF Year

EFA

Year Built

Area (SF)

W X L

Style

Garage

Door Opnrs

Stalls- Bsmt / Std

Masonry w/1 Extra, 1 Sty 1

No Additions 1 of 1
Att Brick

0' X 0'
625

1973
46

1973

A NML

None

Range Unit
Oven - Single
Oven - Double
Dishwasher
Microwave
Trash Compactor
Jennair
Security System

Built-In Vacuums
Intercom System

© 1995-2018 Vanguard Appraisals, Inc.
(rev. 23.0.36.3960)

Occ. Code

Occ. Descr.

101

/ ylimaF-elgniS
deipuccO renwO

1973

46 1973

1,482

A NML

0

Heat Pump

Yes

BI Stereo

FireplaceNon-base Heating

kcirB yrotS 1

Full

C Blk
Brk
Mtl / Gable
Drwl
Carp / Ceramic

None

Appliances

1,482

/
Arch. Dsgn N/A

/

1,482 / 0GLA 1st/2nd
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101 Single-Family / Owner Occupied
Description Units YearBldg /

Addn

1,4821 Story Brick
Bsmt Fin - Living Qtrs. W/ Walk-out (Avg) 975 Tbl #1
Base Heat: Heat Pump
Add Central Air 1,482
Porch: Brick Open 2nd Floor 156 SF#1
Porch: Frame Encl 2nd Floor 312 SF#2
Porch: 1S Brick Open 468 SF#3
Plumbing 5
Fireplace: Masonry w/1 Extra,  1 Story 1#1
Garage: Att Brick 625 SF 1973
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 Ag Building Description Units YearCount

1
925-Steel Utility Bldg 
MTL/P; Pole Frame; Enameled 

43' X 60' 2,580 SF 1975P:1

Sketch 1 of 1

Photo 1 of 1  07/25/2008
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